—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position
Principal
Teacher
Teacher

Tchr Sdc-Mm
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher-Rsp
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Tchr Sdc-Mm
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Res Tchr
Teacher
Teacher

Tchr Sdc-Mm
School Secretary
Teacher

Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec
Custodian Il
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian |
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sub Tchr

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department

Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest

Halecrest

Total Wages

$122,661
$93,025
$91,693
$88,313
$87,371
$85,828
$83,934
$81,421
$79,794
$79,393
$78,976
$77,929
$77,697
$76,119
$75,723
$74,697
$72,955
$60,327
$59,395
$57,409
$57,139
$53,594
$53,018
$48,005
$46,727
$45,164
$42,654
$41,537
$38,347
$31,215
$27,041



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

la Il Spec Ed
Cns Il

Licensed Vocational Nurse

la Il Spec Ed
Student Attendant
la Ell

Student Attendant
la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed

Ptps Tchr

Student Attendant
Teacher
Computer Support Tech |
Ptps Tchr

Cns |

Cns |

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub. la/Sa/Faa
Sub Tchr

Sub Tchr

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest
Halecrest

Halecrest

$26,707
$25,807
$25,618
$24,595
$24,572
$23,587
$23,417
$23,031
$22,436
$22,158
$21,115
$17,570
$17,391

$7,654

$6,451

$6,345

$2,774



