	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$122,661
2.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$93,025
3.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$91,693
4.	Tchr Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$88,313
5.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$87,371
6.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$85,828
7.	Teacher-Rsp		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$83,934
8.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$81,421
9.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$79,794
10.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$79,393
11.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$78,976
12.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$77,929
13.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$77,697
14.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$76,119
15.	Tchr Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$75,723
16.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$74,697
17.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$72,955
18.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$60,327
19.	Res Tchr		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$59,395
20.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$57,409
21.	Teacher	Sub Tchr	Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$57,139
22.	Tchr Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$53,594
23.	School Secretary		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$53,018
24.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$48,005
25.	Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$46,727
26.	Custodian II		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$45,164
27.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$42,654
28.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$41,537
29.	Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$38,347
30.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$31,215
31.	Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$27,041

32.	Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$26,707
33.	Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$25,807
34.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$25,618
35.	Ia II Spec Ed	Sub Custodian	Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$24,595
36.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$24,572
37.	la Ell	Sub Custodian	Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$23,587
38.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$23,417
39.	Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$23,031
40.	Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$22,436
41.	Ia II Spec Ed	Sub. Ia/Sa/Faa	Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$22,158
42.	Ptps Tchr	Sub Tchr	Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$21,115
43.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$17,570
44.	Teacher	Sub Tchr	Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$17,391
45.	Computer Support Tech I		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$7,654
46.	Ptps Tchr		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$6,451
47.	Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$6,345
48.	Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Halecrest	\$2,774